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Date: 22-08-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in  No.  925  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 87 

 
Recovered Today: 51 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 907 

S+vty Sample Positivity Today: 3.86% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.20% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 102259  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 97346 (95.20%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3689 (3.61%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 317 (0.31%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 2166  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2606  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1474128  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 59 91 68678 1 4824 73496 0 

Bageshwar 203 216 38762 0 2154 40912 24 

Chamoli 46 28 50979 0 3331 54308 4 

Champawat 60 62 64598 0 1978 66573 8 

Dehradun 589 400 405093 26 38244 443202 35 

Haridwar 284 206 321522 2 13954 335446 32 

Nainital 384 294 102230 52 12861 115021 19 

Pauri Garhwal 82 87 105057 1 5556 110606 5 

Pithoragarh 8 10 44114 4 2681 46783 0 

Rudraprayag 84 95 30183 0 2969 33152 0 

Tehri Garhwal 262 222 45261 1 2591 47845 17 

US Nagar 469 455 151343 0 9236 160555 28 

Uttarkashi 76 0 46308 0 1880 48186 0 

Total 2606 2166 1474128 87 102259 1576085 172 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4824 4368 27 4 425 

Bageshwar 2154 2050 2 0 102 

Chamoli 3331 3188 16 3 124 

Champawat 1978 1948 3 2 25 

Dehradun 38244 37198 404 203 439 

Haridwar 13954 13633 50 29 242 

Nainital 12861 12490 285 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5556 4484 26 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2681 2493 32 4 152 

Rudraprayag 2969 2817 13 2 137 

Tehri Garhwal 2591 2129 8 7 447 

U.S. Nagar 9236 8871 30 6 329 

Uttarkashi 1880 1677 11 6 186 

Total 102259 97346 907 317 3689 
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 Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Govt. Doon Medical College 1 

Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

22 n d  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       931 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         25784 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9092457 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8651453 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1605195 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20456 14510 29404 24208 384630 358989 6024 6035 9960 9768 74711 98 1111 

Bageshwar 10436 8504 14150 13289 186441 173291 2515 2522 2323 2403 48132 52 292 

Chamoli 15240 14581 19750 19408 275392 272607 3988 4024 6494 6641 82225 12 1873 

Champawat 10936 8871 13538 13155 185297 175131 2257 2322 7592 7576 39027 127 463 

Dehradun 70165 48480 103834 82868 1583742 1494948 37250 36749 30675 31350 356239 1154 3655 

Haridwar 74197 38330 83905 54061 1523328 1471450 17794 17665 48487 48493 278340 315 5395 

Nainital 42834 28242 53564 42495 760262 742827 14196 14014 20120 20247 152035 129 2349 

Pauri 22766 17800 32742 31086 456403 439679 7927 7949 7108 7207 112127 121 799 

Pithoragarh 16455 12534 23797 21089 328499 320437 4097 4115 8325 8420 52978 69 762 

Rudraprayag 8916 6796 12630 11161 174734 161195 2466 2457 2692 2714 42049 124 814 

Tehri 23581 21998 31352 30681 402093 371365 6254 6319 4932 5056 110719 111 1269 

US Nagar 62720 53858 93657 91012 1362109 1395411 12507 12634 34811 34093 188251 205 3605 

Uttarkashi 13520 10474 18319 16827 237402 228428 3463 3489 5004 5115 68362 59 821 

Total 392222 284978 530642 451340 7860332 7605758 120738 120294 188523 189083 1605195 2576 23208 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.43% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.85% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.73% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.22% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 447044 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 428496 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9906 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7735 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9649881 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 10096925 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 324729 307664 17065 15792 200 1046 

Bageshwar 260493 252572 7921 7731 61 127 

Chamoli 359285 343702 15583 15171 65 331 

Champawat 339997 330340 9657 9385 55 214 

Dehradun 2478138 2327162 150976 145800 3730 1042 

Haridwar 2599488 2533949 65539 62796 1053 1640 

Nainital 729469 677266 52203 50743 978 197 

Pauri Garhwal 539224 515926 23298 21204 335 1733 

Pithoragarh 289130 276158 12972 12494 186 260 

Rudraprayag 242890 231115 11775 11357 108 297 

Tehri Garhwal 369877 351446 18431 16960 117 1346 

U.S. Nagar 1160019 1112837 47182 45243 767 1142 

Uttarkashi 404186 389744 14442 13820 80 531 

Total 10096925 9649881 447044 428496 7735 9906 

 

 


